A division of International, Inc.
HQC Series
Instrumentation Quick Couplings
quick couplingsHOKE Incorporated
405 Centura Court • Spartanburg, SC 29303
Phone (864) 574-7966 Fax (864) 587-5608
www.hoke.com • sales@hoke.com
Features

7HQC Series Instrumentation Quick Couplings
HQC Series Instrumentation Quick Couplings
How to Order
Accessories
Dust Caps
Dust Plugs
A
B
C
B
C
A
Standard seal lubricant is Krytox®.
SERIES BODY SIZE PART NO. A B HEX C
HQC4 ¼ HQC4-C 1.45 0.63 0.88
HQC4 ¼ HQC4-C-316 1.45 0.63 0.88
HQC6 ⁄ HQC6-C 1.45 0.75 1.00
HQC6 ⁄ HQC6-C-316 1.45 0.75 1.00
HQC8 ½ HQC8-C 1.65 0.94 1.13
HQC8 ½ HQC8-C-316 1.65 0.94 1.13
SERIES BODY SIZE PART NO. A B HEX C
HQC4 ¼ HQC4-P 1.88 0.57 0.62
HQC4 ¼ HQC4-P-316 1.88 0.57 0.62
HQC6 ⁄ HQC6-P 1.98 0.63 0.74
HQC6 ⁄ HQC6-P-316 1.98 0.63 0.74
HQC8 ½ HQC8-P 2.25 0.75 0.88
HQC8 ½ HQC8-P-316 2.25 0.75 0.88
Gyrolok® is a registered trademark of HOKE Incorporated.
Kalrez® and Viton® are registered trademarks of DuPont Dow Elastomers.
Krytox® and Tefl on® are registered trademarks of the DuPont Company.
Swagelok® is a registered trademark of Swagelok Company.
Parker® is a registered trademark of Parker Hannifi n Corporation
TOMCO® is a registered trademark of TOMCO Products, Inc.
For Your Safety
It is solely the responsibility of the system designer and user to
select products suitable for their specifi c application requirements
and to ensure proper installation, operation, and maintenance
of these products. Material compatibility, product ratings and
application details should be considered in the selection. Improper
selection or use of products described herein can cause personal
injury or property damage.
HQC4 – B1 – 4 – F – K1 – 316 – 203
BODY SIZE
HQC4     ¼˝
HQC6     ⁄˝
HQC8     ½˝
COMPONENT
B Body
B1 Bulkhead body
D Plug valved
D1 Plug valved bulkhead
S Plug non-valved
S1 Plug non-valved bulkhead
PORT SIZE
2 ⁄˝ 6M0 6mm
4 ¼˝ 10M0 10mm
6 ⁄˝ 12M0 12mm
8 ½˝
SEAL OPTIONS
Blank Standard seal
201 Viton® (standard for 316 SS)
203 Kalrez®
204 EP
205 Buna N (standard for brass)
206 Neoprene
MATERIALS
None Brass
316 Stainless steel
OPTIONS
Blank No options
C Oxygen clean
K1–K8 Keyed sleeves (see page 6)
1S Low profi le sleeve